Wolfpack

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Pronoun

Noun

Noun

Verb - Base Form

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Wolfpack

Its more then being a member of the

not being with them makes me want to

This season is not just about up the , pulling
going bar -

its about great times, , and al the and
They are my

Theice time we have is my place to be

| am glad that my teammates me.

From start to finish, our times together are

To wins, to loses, we are there for each other through and

I being apart of the Wolf pack and nothing will ever change that.
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